
 

 
Life President - Vacant 

 

FoBB Committee – Membership Year 2024 - 2025 
 

 

Position Elected Telephone / Email 

Chair Kevin Cassidy chair@fobb.uk 

Treasurer Lee Scot lee@addo-accounting.co.uk 

Secretary Megan Hird secretary@fobb.uk 

Records Officer Michael Botting records@fobb.uk 

Tournament Officer John Taylor tournaments@fobb.uk 

Equipment Officer Brian Chandler doryboy52@aol.com 

Welfare Officer Lindsay Williams lizzitrish@gmail.com 

Ordinary Member Jonathan Barnbrook jonathan.barnbrook@googlemail.com 

Ordinary Member Joe Elliott joe.elliott1998@rocketmail.com 

Ordinary Member Josie Chandler josiem52@aol.com 

Coaching Co-Ordinator Ashley Dorey ashleydorey16@gmail.com 
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